Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

23

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27"

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

Marka

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

166,95

313,95

376,95

504,00

126,00

157,50

199,50

241,50

267,75

285,60

288,75

367,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

408,45

418,95

418,95

418,95

418,95

513,45

1.029,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



